
 

 

 
Total

 Lucina Prudnik Mysłowice Spiska Bela   Out Out Out Out

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 6 rund Max Max Min Min

1 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 52 3 48 4 60 1 56 2 60  'o' 60 'o' 60 1 60 1 60 1 56 2 352 60 60 52 48  
2 932 Roman MAGDOLEN Roman MAGDOLEN SK 45 5 56 2 45 5 42 6 60 1 60 1 45 5 56 2 56 2 60 1 318 60 60 45 42
3 915 Przemysław HAJDUK Michał BRZÓSKA PL 60 1 52 3 52 3 48 4 60  'o' 60 'o' 42 6 42 6 38 8 38 8 296 60 60 38 38
4 902 Marek PAŃKA Marek CZMIELEWSKI PL 48 4 39 7 48 4 52 3 56 2 45 5 56 2 52 3 42 6 36 9 287 56 56 39 36
5 909 Iwona KLUK Wojciech KLUK PL 39 7 34 9 60  'o' 60  'o' 48 4 52 3 30 11 48 4 32 10 39 7 260 60 60 32 30
6 907 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Cz 60  'o' 60  'o' 32 10 45 5 42 6 42 6 48 4 34 9 30 11 48 4 259 60 60 32 30
7 906 Martin KLASA Cz 60  'o' 60  'o' 42 6 30 11 52 4 34 9 52 3 32 10 242 60 60
8 908 Vladimir JANKOVIC Peter RUSINAK SK 42 6 30 11 36 8 39 7 45 5 32 10 29 12 45 5 60 'o' 60 'o' 239 60 60 30 29
9 910 David SELETYE Maria SELETYE RO 30 11 42 6 24 17 25 16 32 10 36 8 60 'o' 60 'o' 27 14 45 5 213 60 60 24 24  

10 905 H 32 10 32 10 39 7 36 8 36 8 56 2 34 9 32 10 39 7 30 11 209 56 39 32 30
11 919 Viktor MAGDOLEN Richard MAGDOLEN SK 36 8 28 13 23 18 32 10 34 9 30 11 39 7 39 7 29 12 42 6 200 42 39 28 23
12 913 Marek KSENICS RO 30 11 29 12 28 13 39 7 34 9 30 11 48 4 28 13 193 39 34
13 941 Alin ZAHARIE RO 28 13 29 12 27 14 28 13 30 11 29 12 36 8 28 13 45 5 27 14 172 45 36 27 27
14 912 Cristian SETYAR RO 26 15 24 17 25 16 26 15 25 16 28 13 27 14 29 12 24 17 26 15 155 29 28 24 24
15 914 RO 25 16 25 16 26 26 28 13 27 14 26 15 25 16 153 28 27
16 928 Lech RADOMSKI Wacław SOKOŁOWSKI PL 27 14 27 14 26 15 23 18 29 12 27 14 22 19 22 19 147 29 27
17 903 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 29 12 36 8 34 9 34 9 39 7 48 4   133 48 39
18 929 Cz 24 17 26 15 27   25 23 18 23 18 95  27 26
19 916 Petr DVORSKY Cz 56 2 60 1 28 13 52 3 80 60 56
20 904 Andrzej MOREL Paulina MOREL PL 34 9 45 5 60  'o' 60  'o'   79 60 60
21 931 Adrian CICLOVAN RO 52 3 36 10 34 9 29 12 63 52 36
22 922 Marcin LUTEK Monika WOJTKOWIAK PL 28 13 24 17 60  'o' 60  'o'   52 60 60
23 923 Mirosława BABIAK PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 26 15 26 15   52 60 60
24 920 Jadwiga GAPISZ Henryk PUNT PL 29 12 27 14 25 16 24 17 49 29 27
25 921 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 56 2 60 1 0 60 56
26 927 Jan HERBEĆ Magdalena LABOCHA PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 0 60 60

Satu Mare

Zdenek DROBIK
Zuzana KLASOVA

Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN

Ovidiu BOBU
Crima PLIC
Ovidius PERNES
Marius GIURISICI Ladislau GIURISICI

Zdenek KLAR Tereza BILDOVA
Ales CEJKA

Elene DOANDES

Alicja Weryńska



  
 

  Out Out Out Out

6 rund Max Max Min Min

1 932 Roman MAGDOLEN Roman MAGDOLEN SK 56 2 60 1 60 1 56 2 52 3 60 1 48 4 60 1 56 2 60 1 348 60 60 52 48
2 919 Viktor MAGDOLEN Richard MAGDOLEN SK 60 1 52 3 39 7 52 3 60 1 52 3 45 5 60 1 60 1 56 2 329 60 60 45 42
3 915 Przemysław HAJDUK Michał BRZÓSKA PL 48 4 45 5 56 2 60 1 60  'o' 60  'o' 56 2 42 6 48 4 52 3 323 60 60 45 39
4 907 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Cz 60  'o' 60  'o' 42 6 42 6 56 2 48 4 34 9 48 4 52 3 48 4 291 60 60 45 34
5 909 Iwona KLUK Wojciech KLUK PL 39 7 32 11 60  'o' 60  'o' 52 3 56 2 52 3 39 7 34 9 34 9 272 60 60 34 32
6 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 26 15 30 11 45 5 48 4 60  'o' 60  'o' 36 8 29 12 42 6 42 6 243 60 60 29 26
7 910 David SELETYE Maria SELETYE RO 28 13 29 12 52 3 39 7 28 13 42 6 60 'o' 60  'o' 29 12 29 12 220 60 60 28 28
8 908 Vladimir JANKOVIC Peter RUSINAK SK 42 6 26 15 29  'o' 36 8 32 10 34 9 29 12 45 5 60  'o' 60  'o' 218 60 60 29 26
9 905 H 52 3 28 13 24 14 26 15 28 13 48 4 32 10 36 8 36 8 45 5 205 52 48 26 24

10 914 RO 30 11 39 7 42 6 34 9 60 1 52 3 34 9 25 16 204 60 52
11 912 Cristian SETYAR RO 36 8 42 6 48 6 34 9 45 5 27 14 28 13 28 13 30 11 26 17 198 48 45 27 26
12 941 Alin ZAHARIE RO 34 9 34 9 26 15 27 14 36 8 28 13 30 11 34 9 39 7 36 8 196 39 36 27 26
13 902 Marek PAŃKA Marek CZMIELEWSKI PL 27 14 27 14 32 10 32 10 36 8 39 7 42 6 30 11 26 17 32 10 189 42 39 27 26
14 913 Marek KSENICS RO 27 14 29 12 29 12 39 7 42 6 32 10 32 10 27 14 176 42 39
15 906 Martin KLASA Cz 60  'o' 60  'o' 25 16 25 16 30 11 30 11 28 13 26 15 164 60 60
16 928 Lech RADOMSKI Wacław SOKOŁOWSKI PL 24 17 24 17 23 18 23 18 26 15 26 15 22 19 22 19 138 26 26
17 903 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 32 10 48 4 28 13 45 5 39 7 30 11 135 48 39
18 929 Cz 25 16 25 16 25 16 25 16 25 16 23 18 98 25 25
19 904 Andrzej MOREL Paulina MOREL PL 45 5 36 8 60  'o' 60  'o' 81 60 60
20 922 Marcin LUTEK Monika WOJTKOWIAK PL 34 9 28 13 60  'o' 60  'o' 62 60 60
21 916 Petr DVORSKY Cz 29 12 56 2 45 5 30 11 59 56 45
22 931 Adrian CICLOVAN RO 27 14 27 14 28 13 28 13 54 28 28
23 923 Mirosława BABIAK PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 26 15 26 15 52 60 60
24 920 Jadwiga GAPISZ Henryk PUNT PL 30 11 24 17 23 18 39 7 45 39 32
25 921 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 36 8 30 11 0 36 30
26 927 Jan HERBEĆ Magdalena LABOCHA PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 0 60 60

Zdenek DROBIK
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